INSEE commune
01038
01038
01038
01038
01038
01038

Nom commune
Bény
Bény
Bény
Bény
Bény
Bény

ID trongon
50226367
50226368
50226369
50226370
50226776
50226778

Nom trongon
D1083 (68)
D1083 (69)
D1083 (70)
D1083 (71)

A39 (1)
A39 (2)

Débutant
PR 59+451
PR 60+330
PR 61+140
PR 62+860
PR139+2
PR 141.65

Finissant
PR 60+330
PR 61+140
PR 62+860
PR 63+835
PR145
PR 139.2

Catégorie Largeur

3

PR W ww

100
100
100
100
300
300

Tissu
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert
Tissu ouvert

Gestionnaire
CDO1
CDO1
CDO1
CDO1
APRR
APRR



